The UniGlow LED Lowbay has been designed to
provide high quality lighting in large challenging
environment areas and ceiling heights between
3.5m to 6m. With a High CRI90, UniGlow Lowbay
ensures optimal colour rendering and visual clarity.
Its robust construction boasts an IK10 rating for
impact resistance and IP65 protection against
environmental elements. Flicker free is incorporated to

[3] Operating Temperature: -25˚C to +45˚C
[4] 3000K – 126Lm/W and 4000K – 140Lm/W
Order Code Wattage CCT Lumen
Output Size(LxWxH)mm Stock Type
373253 240W/200W/160W/120W 3000K Upto
30240Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373254 240W/200W/160W/120W 4000K Upto
33600Lm 600*600*138mm ACTIVE
373263 40W 3000K 5040Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373264 40W 4000K 5600Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373214DALI 120W 4000K 16800Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373224DALI 160W 4000K 22400Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373234DALI 200W 4000K 28000Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
373244DALI 240W 4000K 33600Lm 600*600*138mm MTO
Order Code Description
373209 UniGlow Lowbay Frame For Recessed
Installation
Accessories